PROXIMOS RESULTADOS EN EEUU

Nombre de la compaifiia
Hasbro

Check Point Software
Halliburton

Caterpillar

Netflix

Texas Instruments

ACE

Zions Bancorporation
Ameriprise Financial
Pentair

Air Products & Chemicals
T Rowe Price

Lockheed Martin
Ryder System
Travelers Cos

El du Pont de Nemours
United Technologies
Gannett

Johnson Controls
Discover Financial Services
Reynolds American
Forest Laboratories
Xerox

Ingersoll-Rand

Molex

[llinois Tool Works
Robert Half International
Total System Services
Edwards Lifesciences
Broadcom Corp
Norfolk Southern Corp
Owens-lllinois

CR Bard

Yum! Brands

AT&T

Torchmark Corp
Nabors Industries

FMC Technologies
Amgen

Apple

Juniper Networks
Regions Financial Corp
Coach Inc

Waters

PACCAR

Northrop Grumman

Fecha Hora
22/04/2013 Bef-mkt

22/04/2013 Bef-mkt
22/04/2013 Bef-mkt
22/04/2013 13:30
22/04/2013 22:05
22/04/2013 22:30
22/04/2013 Aft-mkt
22/04/2013 Aft-mkt
22/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 Bef-mkt
23/04/2013 13:00
23/04/2013 13:00
23/04/2013 13:30
23/04/2013 14:00
23/04/2013 22:00
23/04/2013 22:00
23/04/2013 22:00
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013 Aft-mkt
23/04/2013
23/04/2013
23/04/2013
23/04/2013
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt

BPA estimado
0.031
0.779
0.57
1.389
0.188
0.303
1.931
0.395
1.574
0.56
1.364
0.886
2.038
0.774
2.01
1.527
1.295
0.351
0.421
1.116
0.688
0.142
0.237
0.403
0.356
0.961
0.411
0.336
0.759
0.557
1.168
0.571
1.421
0.604
0.639
1.368
0.279
0.458
1.844
10.034
0.22
0.196
0.808
1.089
0.679
1.736



Hess Corp

Dr Pepper Snapple
Praxair

Procter & Gamble
Wyndham Worldwide
Waste Management
Corning Inc

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Rockwell Automation
TE Connectivity
Hershey

Eli Lilly & Co
Whirlpool

Motorola

Sprint Nextel

EMC Corp

Ford

NASDAQ OMX Group
Boeing

Southern

Avery Dennison Corp
QUALCOMM

Stryker Corp

Citrix Systems

F5 Networks
Teradyne Inc

O'Reilly Automotive
Lam Research Corp
Aflac Inc

Cabot Oil & Gas Corp

Crown Castle International

Cliffs Natural Resources
Flowserve Corp

Equifax Inc

Western Digital Corp
LSI Corp

Assurant Inc

Allegheny Technologies
Prologis Inc

Lorillard Inc

Stericycle Inc

Newfield Exploration
Varian Medical Systems
Akamai Technologies
General Dynamics Corp
Life Technologies Corp
Xilinx Inc

3M Co

Mead Johnson Nutrition
Parker Hannifin Corp

24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 Bef-mkt
24/04/2013 12:00
24/04/2013 13:00
24/04/2013 13:00
24/04/2013 13:00
24/04/2013 13:00
24/04/2013 13:00
24/04/2013 13:30
24/04/2013 13:30
24/04/2013 14:30
24/04/2013 22:00
24/04/2013 22:00
24/04/2013 22:05
24/04/2013 22:05
25/04/2013 0:00
25/04/2013 0:30
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013 Aft-mkt
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
25/04/2013 Bef-mkt
25/04/2013 Bef-mkt
25/04/2013 Bef-mkt

1.564
0.463
1.384
0.956
0.666
0.411
0.238
1.289
1.286
0.721
1.039
1.048
1.926
0.666
-0.331
0.396
0.377
0.623
1.487
0.498
0.576
1.166
1.01
0.629
1.064
0.029
1.35
0.366
1.622
0.231
0.071
0.32
1.953
0.865
1.772
0.119
1.54
0.162
0.403
0.635
0.883
0.455
1.018
0.464
1.497
1.053
0.444
1.653
0.858
1.681



ConocoPhillips
PulteGroup

Ball Corp

L-3 Communications Holdings
Bemis
AmerisourceBergen Corp
SCANA Corp

Alexion Pharmaceuticals
Coca-Cola Enterprises
Colgate-Palmolive Co
Stanley Black & Decker
Time Warner Cable
Biogen ldec

Entergy Corp

EQT Corp

Exxon Mobil Corp
Harley-Davidson
Helmerich & Payne
Celgene

Southwest Airlines
Zimmer Holdings

Altria Group Inc
Raytheon Co

CONSOL Energy
Cameron International Corp
United Parcel Service
CBRE Group

VeriSign

Altera Corp

KLA-Tencor Corp
Eastman Chemical
Chubb Corp
Amazon.com
PerkinElmer

Starbucks Corp

Principal Financial Group
Cerner Corp

Expedia

Cincinnati Financial
Leggett & Platt

Range Resources

Noble Energy

Occidental Petroleum Corp
BorgWarner Inc
Diamond Offshore Drilling
Republic Services

Boston Scientific
Bristol-Myers Squibb
Safeway

CMS Energy

25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013

Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
12:30
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:30
13:45
22:00
22:05
22:15
22:15
22:30

25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt
25/04/2013 Aft-mkt

25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013

1.402
0.119
0.644
1.934
0.539
0.88

1.034
0.592
0.367
1.319
0.962
1.384
1.627
0.727
0.53

2.029
0.987
1.288
1.351
0.023
1.403
0.528
1.279
0.196
0.74

1.01

0.172
0.544
0.33

0.861
1.571
1.738
0.126
0.476
0.483
0.739
0.633
0.225
0.668
0.378
0.282
1.22

1.592
1.225
1.16

0.406
0.089
0.415
0.353
0.457



Dominion Resources
Dow Chemical

Hudson City Bancorp
Sigma-Aldrich Corp
International Game Technology
American Electric Power
Aon PLC

AbbVie

Chevron Corp

DTE Energy

DR Horton

Tyco International
Ventas

Covidien

Weyerhaeuser

National Oilwell Varco
Simon Property

VF Corp

FLIR Systems

WellPoint

Coventry Health Care
MetroPCS Communications
Vulcan Materials
Goodyear Tire & Rubber

FUENTE: Bloomberg

25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013

Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
13:00

13:30

0.878
0.614
0.106
1.004
0.295
0.801
1.103
0.661
3.069
1.012
0.194
0.392
0.994
1.094
0.228
1.359
2.008
2.188
0.359
2.381
0.809
0.092
-0.344
0.308



